Issue 2 (19/01/17 Page 1 of 2
Multi Point Air Velocity Probes
© Copyright Annicom 2017. All Rights Reserved
The AX-AV-MPP range of multi point air velocity probes are
mounted across the air flow in larger  ducts, and in conjunction
with the AX-ADPT air velocity transmitter give an analogue
output of the airflow. By rotating the static probe, the effects
of turbulent air on air flow measurements can be mitigated.
Please call for larger sizes.
Product overview
● Supplied as pairs of stainless steel probes
● 11 sizes for duct widths 300mm to 2300mm as standard
Features
● Complete with flanges and connectors
● Use with AX-ADPT range of air velocity transmitters
Product specifications
Order codes
To suit duct width
AX-AV-MPP-40 2 x Multipoint probes 40cm 300 ~ 400mm
AX-AV-MPP-50 2 x Multipoint probes 50cm 401 ~ 500mm
AX-AV-MPP-60 2 x Multipoint probes 60cm 501 ~ 600mm
AX-AV-MPP-70 2 x Multipoint probes 70cm 601 ~ 700mm
AX-AV-MPP-80 2 x Multipoint probes 80cm 701 ~ 800mm
AX-AV-MPP-100 2 x Multipoint probes 100cm 801 ~ 1000mm
AX-AV-MPP-125 2 x Multipoint probes 125cm 1001 ~ 1250mm
AX-AV-MPP-150 2 x Multipoint probes 150cm 1251 ~ 1500mm
AX-AV-MPP-175 2 x Multipoint probes 175cm 1501 ~ 1750mm
AX-AV-MPP-200 2 x Multipoint probes 200cm 1751 ~ 2000mm
AX-AV-MPP-230 2 x Multipoint probes 230cm 2001 ~ 2300mm
Materials: 316 Stainless steel, 25.4mm external diameter
Connectors: 316 Stainless steel to suit 6mm ID PVC tube
Duct Flange: 52mm external diameter with neoprene gasket duct seal
Country of Origin: United Kingdom